
Contact a Local PPE Distributor

Name Contact Information Product Description 

Chris Simuro 
Fabric Sources International

csimuro@buyfsi.com •	 Medical gowns
•	 Face shields
•	 Masks

John Jerman
Office Furniture Warehouse

jj@ofwllc.com •	 Masks
•	 Hand sanitizer 
•	 Medical gowns
•	 Plastic shields for office furniture
•	 Ultra Violet Room Disinfecting Lights 
•	 Floor Stickers for Social Distancing

Jonathan Armstrong
Dynamic Group 
Management

jarmstrong@dynamicgroupmgmt.com •	 Distributes a variety of PPE items

James Dawson 
Valley Health Safety & 
Supply

james@valleyhealthsafetysupply.com •	 Wholesale Medical and Commercial 
PPE 

•	 Store Barriers
•	 Shields

Michael Hanan
Jacobs Paper Co.

michaelh@jacobspaper.com •	 Masks
•	 Infrared No-Contact Thermometer
•	 Hand Sanitizer

Nelson Johnson
Thorough Built, LLC

sales@throughbuiltllc.com •	 Protective plastic office furnishings
•	 Plastic face shields

Ji Heo
Tesla Bros, LLC

ji@teslabros.com •	 Masks
•	 FDA approved PETG plastic sheets 

for plastic barriers

The Chattanooga Chamber is providing this list of distributors of PPE as a resource for the community. The Chattanooga 
Chamber has not undertaken any review or confirmation of distributor qualifications and you agree to assume all 
responsibility for verifying all distributors and their products. You agree that the Chattanooga Chamber is not responsible 
or liable to you or to any third party for any losses, damages or other liabilities incurred as a result of your interactions with 
distributors or use of their products.



Seth Hill
Kinetik Sourcing

seth@kinetiksourcing.com •	 Face masks
•	 Gowns
•	 Face shields
•	 Thermometers

Chris Ramsey
Simple Choice PPE 
Solutions

chris@simplechoiceppe.com •	 Surgical Masks
•	 KN95 Masks
•	 Kids Masks
•	 N95 Masks
•	 COVID-19 Test Kits
•	 Nitrile gloves
•	 Latex Gloves
•	 Hand Sanitizer
•	 Infrared Thermometer
•	 Face Shields
•	 Hospital Gowns (Tie Back)

Charles Ayres
Office Depot

Charles.Ayres@OfficeDepot.com •	 Custom-sized desk and counter 
shields

Mrs. Pam Olson
ProMarketing LLC

pamo@prologodepot.net •	 Medical scrubs
•	 Surgical gowns
•	 Hand sanitizers
•	 Face masks

Jamey Dye
COS Business Products & 
Interiors

jdye@cosonline.com •	 KN95 masks- 10,000+
•	 Three ply masks- 175,000+
•	 Air Purifiers
•	 Hand Sanitizer- 7.5 oz., 12 oz., 

17oz, Gallon
•	 Nitrile, Vinyl, Latex Gloves
•	 Infrared Thermometers
•	 Face Shields
•	 Polycarbonate Barriers
•	 PET Barriers 
•	 Disinfecting Wipes
•	 Disinfectant
•	 Sprayers
•	 Spray bottles/Triggers
•	 Sanitizing Cleaners
•	 Disinfectant Barrier Formula/

Chemical
•	 Social Distancing Floor/Wall Signs

Annalyn Jones
AAJD - Annalyn Ang Jones 
Distribution LLC

annalyn-jones@aangjonesdistribution.com
info@aangjonesdistribution.com

•	 3PLY Face Mask
•	 KN95 Mask
•	 Gloves
•	 COVID – 19 Test Kits
•	 Hand Sanitizers
•	 MDF-500 - 2 part formula 99.99% 

effective for microorganism 
decontamination

•	 Thermal Scanning Units
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Beverly Poteet 
Flywheel Brands

beverly@flywheelbrands.com •	 3-ply disposable masks
•	 KN95 masks
•	 Nitrile gloves
•	 Hand sanitizer
•	 Infrared Thermometers 
•	 Face Shields 
•	 Cotton face masks 
•	 Branded face masks 
•	 Distancing Barriers
•	 Floor graphics
•	 Signage 

Star Willis 
Red Star Cleaning Services

RedStarCleaningServices82@gmail.com •	 Covid-19 Sanitized
•	 Fogging
•	 Building Sanitizing (Buses, Cars, 

Fleets)
•	 Cleaning 
•	 Commercial and Residential 

Wanda Lee
Gate 11 Distillery

wanda@gate11distillery.com •	 Hand Sanitizer, 16oz to 250 gallons

Jayesh Doshi 
eSpin Technologies

sales@espintechnologies.com •	 3-ply Disposable surgical masks 
with Nanofiber

•	 Reusable face masks with nanofiber 
filter pocket

•	 Nanofiber filter inserts for reusable 
masks

Addam Prewitt
Faurecia

addam.prewitt@faurecia.com •	 Face masks

Tom Sucher
Virtual Studios Inc.

tom@virtualstudiosinc.com •	 Face Shields
•	 Antimicrobial Face Shields
•	 Freestanding Antimicrobial 

Protective Barriers
•	 Custom Antimicrobial Protective 

Barriers
•	 Antimicrobial Screen Protectors for 

Touch Screens
•	 Signage and Floor Graphics for 

Social Distancing

Josh Heath
Sid Harmon
Environmental Safety 
Solutions

Jheath@environsafetysolutions.com
sharmon@environsafetysolutions.com

•	 3 ply Earloop mask
•	 KN95 Mask
•	 Hand Sanitizer
•	 Touchless Thermometers
•	 Face Shields
•	 Isolation Gowns
•	 Sanitize Wipes
•	 Environmentally Safe Disinfectant
•	 Bouffant Caps



Brad Kendrick 
Mark C. Pope Associates

brad.kendrick@markcpope.com  •	 New & Used Cleaning Equipment 
Sales (Commercial & Industrial 
Needs)

•	 Sweeper/Scrubber Rental Program
•	 Mobile Service for all Sweeper/

Scrubber Repair Needs
•	 Parts 
•	 Service (Factory Trained & Gold 

Certified)
•	 Detergents
•	 Disinfectants/Sanitizers (Ready to 

Use & Concentrated)
•	 Disinfectant Sprayers
•	 Industrial Pressure Washers
•	 Industrial Vacuums
•	 On-Site Analysis or Virtual Site 

Analysis Available

Raven Humphrey
CFG Mecial Solutions

raven@home-Worx.biz •	 KN95 and Disposable Masks 
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